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LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND 
AIP GERMANY

AD 2 EDWE 6-1

 
WAY POINT LIST

Effective: 30 MAY 2013

AIRAC AMDT 04/13

EMDEN

CODING DISPLAY

RNAV (GPS) Approach to RWY 07 from JUIST (Helicopter)

JUIST (IAF) N 53 33 45.73 E 006 55 12.10 N 53 33.8 E 006 55.2
WE200 (TF) N 53 27 02.26 E 006 59 17.90 N 53 27.0 E 006 59.3
WE201 (TF) N 53 24 15.20 E 007 00 59.36 N 53 24.3 E 007 01.0
WE202 (IF) N 53 21 26.26 E 007 02 41.55 N 53 21.4 E 007 02.7
EMDIN (FAF) N 53 22 01.98 E 007 05 52.81 N 53 22.0 E 007 05.9
RW07 (MAPt) N 53 23 23.73 E 007 13 12.55 N 53 23.4 E 007 13.2
WE205 (MATF) N 53 23 52.55 E 007 13 23.44 N 53 23.9 E 007 13.4
JUIST (IAF) N 53 33 45.73 E 006 55 12.10 N 53 33.8 E 006 55.2

RNAV (GPS) Approach to RWY 25 from JUIST (Helicopter)

JUIST (IAF) N 53 33 45.73 E 006 55 12.10 N 53 33.8 E 006 55.2
WE100 (TF) N 53 29 28.67 E 007 14 25.59 N 53 29.5 E 007 14.4
WE101 (TF) N 53 27 24.34 E 007 23 37.30 N 53 27.4 E 007 23.6
WE102 (IF) N 53 25 29.78 E 007 24 36.25 N 53 25.5 E 007 24.6
INKAN (FAF) N 53 24 54.55 E 007 21 24.48 N 53 24.9 E 007 21.4
RW25 (MAPt) N 53 23 33.30 E 007 14 04.23 N 53 23.6 E 007 14.1
WE105 (MATF) N 53 23 36.98 E 007 13 36.87 N 53 23.6 E 007 13.6
JUIST (IAF) N 53 33 45.73 E 006 55 12.10 N 53 33.8 E 006 55.2
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LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND AD 2 EDWE 6-2
AIP GERMANY

WAY POINT LISTEMDEN

Effective: 30 MAY 2013

AIRAC AMDT 04/13

RNAV (GPS) DEPARTURE ROUTES

IDENT CODING DISPLAY

WE300 N 53 23 03.19 E 007 11 21.89 N 53 23.1 E 007 11.4
WE301 N 53 22 48.48 E 007 10 02.69 N 53 22.8 E 007 10.0
WE302 N 53 20 04.72 E 007 09 40.78 N 53 20.1 E 007 09.7

WE400 N 53 23 51.12 E 007 15 39.38 N 53 23.9 E 007 15.7
WE401 N 53 24 27.38 E 007 15 50.15 N 53 24.5 E 007 15.8
WE402 N 53 24 05.69 E 007 16 57.25 N 53 24.1 E 007 17.0
WE403 N 53 23 28.01 E 007 19 48.17 N 53 23.5 E 007 19.8

EMPIT N 53 14 14.39 E 007 29 21.77 N 53 14.2 E 007 29.4
JUIST N 53 33 45.73 E 006 55 12.10 N 53 33.8 E 006 55.2

THRESHOLD COORDINATES

THR CODING DISPLAY

RWY 07 N 53 23 23.73 E 007 13 12.55 N 53 23.4 E 007 13.2
RWY 25 N 53 23 33.30 E 007 14 04.23 N 53 23.6 E 007 14.1
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LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND 
AIP GERMANY

AD 2 EDWE 6-3

 
WAY POINT LIST

Effective: 30 MAY 2013

AIRAC AMDT 04/13

EMDEN

FAS Data Block Information

DATA FIELD DATA

OPERATION TYPE 0

SERVICE PROVIDER IDENTIFIER 1

AIRPORT IDENTIFIER EDWE

RUNWAY 25

APPROACH PERFORMANCE DESIGNATOR 0

ROUTE INDICATOR

REFERENCE PATH DATA SELECTOR 0

REFERENCE PATH IDENTIFIER (APPROACH ID) E25A

LTP/FTP LATITUDE 532333.2995N

LTP/FTP LONGITUDE 0071404.2320E

LTP/FTP ELLIPSOIDAL HEIGHT 40.9

FPAP LATITUDE 532323.7255N

FPAP LONGITUDE 0071312.5455E

THRESHOLD CROSSING HEIGHT (TCH) 35

TCH UNITS SELECTOR (METERS OR FEET) F

GLIDEPATH ANGLE (GPA) 3.00

COURSE WIDTH AT THRESHOLD 80

LENGTH OFFSET 0

HORIZOLTAL ALERT LIMIT (HAL) 40

VERTICAL ALERT LIMIT (VAL) 50

CRC REMAINDER 66A4A514
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LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND AD 2 EDWE 6-4
AIP GERMANY

WAY POINT LISTEMDEN

Effective: 30 MAY 2013

AIRAC AMDT 04/13

FAS Data Block Information

DATA FIELD DATA

OPERATION TYPE 0

SERVICE PROVIDER IDENTIFIER 1

AIRPORT IDENTIFIER EDWE

RUNWAY 07

APPROACH PERFORMANCE DESIGNATOR 0

ROUTE INDICATOR

REFERENCE PATH DATA SELECTOR 0

REFERENCE PATH IDENTIFIER (APPROACH ID) E07A

LTP/FTP LATITUDE 532323.7255N

LTP/FTP LONGITUDE 0071312.5455E

LTP/FTP ELLIPSOIDAL HEIGHT 40.9

FPAP LATITUDE 532333.2995N

FPAP LONGITUDE 0071404.2320E

THRESHOLD CROSSING HEIGHT (TCH) 35

TCH UNITS SELECTOR (METERS OR FEET) F

GLIDEPATH ANGLE (GPA) 3.00

COURSE WIDTH AT THRESHOLD 80

LENGTH OFFSET 0

HORIZOLTAL ALERT LIMIT (HAL) 40

VERTICAL ALERT LIMIT (VAL) 50

CRC REMAINDER 96C108C4
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